Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

BELLEPOINTEDANCE

& MOVEMENT COMPANY

9:15am -
10:00am -
10:30am -
11:00am -
11:30am -
12:00pm -

no classes

9:45am -
4:15pm -
4:45pm -
5:15pm -
5:45pm -
6:15pm -
6:45pm -
7:15pm -
8:00pm -

5:00pm -
5:30pm -
6:00pm -
6:45pm -
7:15pm -
8:00pm -

1:00pm -
5:00pm -
5:30pm -
6:00pm -
6:30pm -
7:15pm -
8:00pm -

5:15pm -
6:00pm -
6:30pm -
7:15pm -
8:00pm -

1:30pm -
4:45pm -
5:30pm -
6:00pm -
7:00pm -

10:00am
10:30am
11:00am
11:30am
12:00pm
12:30pm

10:30am
4:45pm
5:15pm
5:45pm
6:15pm
6:45pm
7:15pm
7:45pm
8:45pm

5:30pm
6:00pm
6:45pm
7:15pm
8:00pm
8:45pm

1:45pm
5:30pm
6:00pm
6:30pm
7:00pm
8:00pm
8:45pm

6:00pm
6:30pm
7:15pm
7:45pm
8:45pm

2:15pm
5:30pm
6:00pm
6:45pm
7:45pm

2013-2014 Class Schedule
September 7, 2013 - June 6, 2014

Move with Me 2
Tiny Tappers
Tiny Dancers
Primary Ballet
Jazz 1

Primary Tap

Move with Me 2
Tiny Dancers

Tiny Tappers
Pre-Primary Ballet
Pre-Primary Tap
Jazz 1

Primary Ballet
Primary Tap

Adult Ballet 1

Tiny Dancers
Grade 1 Tap
Grade 1 Ballet
Jazz 1

Grade 3 Ballet
Adult Tap 1

Move with Me 1
Tiny Dancers
Pre-Primary Ballet
Pre-Primary Tap
Jazz 1

Adult Jazz 1

Adult Tap 2

Move with Me 2
Grade 2 Tap
Grade 2 Ballet
Jazz 2

Adult Ballet 2

Move with Me Bootcamp

Musical Theatre
Pre-Primary Ballet
Grade 4 Ballet
Adult Jazz 2

www.bellepointedance.ca

Session
8 weeks

Sept-June
Sept-June
Sept-June
Sept-June
Sept-June

8 weeks

Sept-June
Sept-June
Sept-June
Sept-June
Sept-June
Sept-June
Sept-June
8 weeks

Sept-June
Sept-June
Sept-June
Sept-June
Sept-June
8 weeks

8 weeks
Sept-June
Sept-June
Sept-June
Sept-June
8 weeks
8 weeks

8 weeks
Sept-June
Sept-June
Sept-June
8 weeks

8 weeks
Sept-June
Sept-June
Sept-June
8 weeks

Rate
$96

$350
$350
$350
$350
$350

$96
$350
$350
$350
$350
$350
$350
$350

$96

$350
$350
$385
$350
$385

$96

$96
$350
$385
$350
$350
$96
$96

$96
$350
$385
$350
$96

$96
$385
$350
$385
$96



