BELLEPOINTEDANCE & MOVEMENT COMPANY

2013-2014 Class Schedule

September 7, 2013 - June 6, 2014

Saturday	9:15am -	10:00am	Move with Me 2	Session 8 weeks	Rate \$96
Gaturday	10:00am -	10:30am	Tiny Tappers	Sept-June	\$350
	10:30am -	11:00am	Tiny Dancers	Sept-June	\$350
	11:00am -	11:30am	Primary Ballet	Sept-June	\$350
	11:30am -	12:00pm	Jazz 1	Sept-June	\$350
	12:00pm -	12:30pm	Primary Tap	Sept-June	\$350
	12.00pm	12.00pm	Timary rap	ocpt danc	φοσο
Sunday	no classes				
Monday	9:45am -	10:30am	Move with Me 2	8 weeks	\$96
	4:15pm -	4:45pm	Tiny Dancers	Sept-June	\$350
	4:45pm -	5:15pm	Tiny Tappers	Sept-June	\$350
	5:15pm -	5:45pm	Pre-Primary Ballet	Sept-June	\$350
	5:45pm -	6:15pm	Pre-Primary Tap	Sept-June	\$350
	6:15pm -	6:45pm	Jazz 1	Sept-June	\$350
	6:45pm -	7:15pm	Primary Ballet	Sept-June	\$350
	7:15pm -	7:45pm	Primary Tap	Sept-June	\$350
	8:00pm -	8:45pm	Adult Ballet 1	8 weeks	\$96
Tuesday	5:00pm -	5:30pm	Tiny Dancers	Sept-June	\$350
	5:30pm -	6:00pm	Grade 1 Tap	Sept-June	\$350
	6:00pm -	6:45pm	Grade 1 Ballet	Sept-June	\$385
	6:45pm -	7:15pm	Jazz 1	Sept-June	\$350
	7:15pm -	8:00pm	Grade 3 Ballet	Sept-June	\$385
	8:00pm -	8:45pm	Adult Tap 1	8 weeks	\$96
Wednesday	1:00pm -	1:45pm	Move with Me 1	8 weeks	\$96
	5:00pm -	5:30pm	Tiny Dancers	Sept-June	\$350
	5:30pm -	6:00pm	Pre-Primary Ballet	Sept-June	\$385
	6:00pm -	6:30pm	Pre-Primary Tap	Sept-June	\$350
	6:30pm -	7:00pm	Jazz 1	Sept-June	\$350
	7:15pm -	8:00pm	Adult Jazz 1	8 weeks	\$96
	8:00pm -	8:45pm	Adult Tap 2	8 weeks	\$96
Thursday	5:15pm -	6:00pm	Move with Me 2	8 weeks	\$96
	6:00pm -	6:30pm	Grade 2 Tap	Sept-June	\$350
	6:30pm -	7:15pm	Grade 2 Ballet	Sept-June	\$385
	7:15pm -	7:45pm	Jazz 2	Sept-June	\$350
	8:00pm -	8:45pm	Adult Ballet 2	8 weeks	\$96
Friday	1:30pm -	2:15pm	Move with Me Bootcamp	8 weeks	\$96
	4:45pm -	5:30pm	Musical Theatre	Sept-June	\$385
	5:30pm -	6:00pm	Pre-Primary Ballet	Sept-June	\$350
	6:00pm -	6:45pm	Grade 4 Ballet	Sept-June	\$385
	7:00pm -	7:45pm	Adult Jazz 2	8 weeks	\$96